SCG

Sabato 23 Ottobre 2010 09:26 - Ultimo aggiornamento Martedi 23 Aprile 2013 14:54

|SPORTELLO BOX CONTATORE GAS NELLE VERSIONI:

- |BIANCO

- |INOX

- |RAME

CODICE

99170066

99170073

99201531

99201548

VERSIONE

ZINCATO

ZINCATO

INOX

INOX

DIMENSIONE

45 x 35

50 x 40

45 x 35

50 x 40

PREZZO




